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Code

435017
516020
298015
665009
435189
516067
155517
705371
297755
245066
245051
155503
705363
065090
296623
297491
515978
435150
197162
297402
516177
206334
297594
298285
155448
197298
155582
155441

Name

BEREZIK, Anna
LOETSCHER, Corinne
NOBIS, Chiara
SHKANOVA, Maria
KLUS, Aleksandra
FUCHS, Daniela
POSPISILOVA, Andrea
FERTALOVA, Dominika
RADICE, Alessandra
MIKLOS, Edith
BERECZ, Anna
Klicnarova, Pavla
LUKACOVA, Barbora
VAN BUYNDER, Isabel
MAZZOTTI, Lucia
PIVANTI, Barbara
CANDRIAN, Simona
KLIMEK, Karolina
PAUGET, Jessica
CUMANI, Benedetta
BOSS, Tina
WOLBER, Ann-Kathrin
BORGHETTI, Giulia
BARUZZO, Silvia
Hrbackova, Hana
ANGLADE, Manon
ZDEBLOVA, Kristyna
Bubakova, Veronika
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FISU / FIS-UNI Europa-Cup 2010/ 2011
Individual Evaluation: Ladies Slalom

Race codex: 6316 6317 5592 6767 6773 5399 6393 6395 59221 7001

Rank Points Code Name Year Nation Sul SUI GER AUT HUN CZE SVK SVK ITA FRA
29. 45 197317 ANTONSEN, Camilla 92 FRA 45
45 197265 MAGNUS, Jeanne 92 FRA 45
45 297277 TOMAT, Gloria 88 ITA 45
45 297955 GATTINONI, Sara 91 ITA 45
33. 40 155550 Gardavska, Zuzana 83 CZE 40
40 245048 HELLNER, Szelina 86 HUN 40
40 197300 RIVAL, Peroline 92 FRA 40
40 297596 BORTOLUSSI, Federica 90 ITA 40
40 297386 CODELUPPI, Chiara 89 ITA 40
38. 36 056297 GERJOL, Lisanna 91 AUT 36
36 506354 SMITH, Johanna 92 SWE 36
36 297956 GELOSA, Federica 91 ITA 36
36 155611 Kocanova, Veronika 90 CZE 36
36 155520 TUMOVA, Pavla 88 CZE 36
43. 32 695062 KURTYANYK, Mariya 89 UKR 32
32 155576 CERMAKOVA, Iva 90 CZE 32
32 055862 HAFNER, Jeannie 87 AUT 32
32 297576  AGNESINI, Elisa 90 ITA 32
47. 29 155544 Nemcova, Tereza 89 CZE 29
29 297412 FABRIS, Teresa 89 ITA 29
29 056302 HAFNER, Rebecca 88 AUT 29
50. 26 297714 MIGLIORI, Francesca 90 ITA 26
26 056305 LINDNER, Dana 87 AUT 26
26 705425 MIKOVA, Barbara 91 SVK 26
53. 24 155612 TURPISOVA, Aneta 90 CZE 24
24 297880 CACCIOTTO, Manuela 91 ITA 24
55. 22 298072 VIGANO, Marta 91 ITA 22
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